
3008 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 
Cost Less Ltd. 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd. 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd. 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd. 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd. 
Webbers Wholesalers Ltd. 
Webbers Wholesalers Ltd. 
Invalid 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Skellerup Industrial Services Ltd. Auckland 
Skellerup Industrial Services Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1770-ItemCode: Ex64005 
IO licence units of 200 pairs each 

Name 
Success/it! 
Marine Power & Service Ltd. 
Mitchell Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. 
Doyles Trading Co. Ltd. 
Mitchell Industries Ltd. 
Bala Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
The Stone Shoe Co. Ltd. 
J B Devine 
Deejays Ltd. 
Taranaki Rubber Co. Ltd. 
L'nsuccessfit! 
Allan G Mitchell Ltd. 
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auck) 
Ltd. 
Duckworth Turner & Co. Ltd. 
Feltex Footwear 
Marine Imports (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Scott Agencies Ltd. 
Vite! International Ltd. 
lnralid 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Barefoot Originals Fashion Shoes Wellington 
Barefoot Originals Fashion Shoes Wellington 
R Hannah & Co. Ltd. Wellington 
R Hannah & Co. Ltd. Wellington 
Intershoe Wholesalers Wellington 
Hendersons Shoe Stores Wellington 
Hendersons Shoe Stores Wellington 
Midas Shoe Salons Wellington 
Midas Shoe Salons Wellington 
lntershoe Wholesalers Wellington 

Tender No: 1771-ltem Code: Ex64005 

Name 
11 licence units of 500 pairs each 

Location 
Success/it! 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division 
Deejays Ltd. 
Bata Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Mitchell Industries Ltd. 
The Stone Shoe Co. Ltd. 
J B Devine 
Allan G Mitchell Ltd. 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. 
Doyles Trading Co. Ltd. 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auck) 
Ltd. 
L'nsuccessfit! 
Taranaki ·Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Mitchell Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd. 
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd. 
Morrow Taylor Ltd. 
Feltex Footwear 
Marine Imports (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Hensons International Ltd. 
Scott Agencies Ltd. 
Invalid 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
R Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
R Hannah & Co. Ltd. 
Barefoot Originals Fashion Shoes 
Barefoot Originals Fashion Shoes 
Midas Shoe Salons 
Midas Shoe Salons 
Hendersons Shoe Stores 
Intershoe Wholesalers 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

450.00 
415.00 
350.00 
320.00 
250.00 
38.00 
38.00 

1,945.00 
1,925.00 

Bid 
$ 

600.00 
560.00 
506.00 
505.00 
503.00 
501.00 
501.00 
477.00 
451.00 
440.00 

421.00 
401.00 
360.00 

351.00 
301.00 
240.00 
200.00 
142.00 
25.00 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
440.00 
440.00 
440.00 
440.00 
440.00 
440.00 

Bid 
$ 

2,501.00 
2.501.00 
1,251.00 
1,251.00 
1,240.00 
1,126.00 
1.097.00 
1.052.00 
1.006.00 
1.005.00 

1.001.00 

1.000.00 
943.00 
900.00 
876.00 
751.00 
600.00 
500.00 
300.00 
185.00 

1,500.00 
l.400.00 
1,400.00 
1,250.00 
1,250.00 
1,050.00 
1,050.00 
1,050.00 

900.00 

Name 
Invalid-continued 
lntershoe Wholesalers 
lvanap Westpoint Ltd. 
lvanap Footwear Ltd. 
lvanap Daytona Ltd. 
Sportline Distributors Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tender No: 1772-ltemCode: 03005 
IO licence units of $2,000 each 

Name 
Success/it! 
Hop Ykk Cheong & Co. Ltd. 
Thanh Tran & Tu Phuong Tran 
Thanh Tran & Tu Phuong Tran 
Thai Food Products Ltd. 
Sun Tai Trading Co. 
Thai Food Products Ltd. 
Delmaine Distributors Ltd. 
Delmaine Distributors Ltd. 
Marpet Merchant Ltd. 
Gunn-Gollin Ltd. 
L'nsuccessfit! 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 
Gunn-Gollin Ltd. 
Ocean Trading Ltd. 
E G Bettio (N.Z.) Ltd. 
E G Bettio (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Jordan & Moss (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Jaybel Nichimo Joint Venture Ltd. 
Jaybel Nichimo Joint Venture Ltd. 
Fletcher Fis}ling Ltd. 
Fletcher-Sourybflot Fishing Ltd. 
Fletcher-Sourybflot Fishing Ltd. 
Fish Packers Ltd. 
Fletcher Fishing Ltd. 
Oriental Arts & Craft Centre 
Fish Packers Ltd. 
Marios Pizzeria 
Marios Pizzeria 
Lord Ponsonbys Delicatessen 
Lord Ponsonbys Delicatessen 
Lotus Restaurant Ltd. 
Lotus Restaurant Ltd. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Name 

Tender No: 1773-Item Code: Ex07005 
IO licence units of $1.000 each 

Location 
Success/id 
Thanh ·Tran & Tu Phuong Tran 
Thanh Tran & Tu Phuong Tran 
Thai Food Products Ltd. 
E G Bettio (N.Z.) Ltd. 
E G Bettio (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Delmaine Distributors Ltd. 
Delmaine Distributors Ltd. 
Thai Food Products Ltd. 
G S Hall & Co. Ltd. 
Weightronic Systems (N.Z.) Ltd. 
L'nsuccessfitl 
G S Hall .& Co. Ltd. 
Lord Ponsonbys Delicatessen 
Lord Ponsonbys Delicatessen 
A A Stichburv Ltd. 
Ying Wah Co. 
Ying Wah Co. 
Wah Lee Co. Ltd. 
Wah Lee Co. Ltd. 
Robert Telford Ltd. 
Robert Telford Ltd. 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 
Tai Ping Trading Co. 
Tai Ping Tradin~ Co. 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 
Brooke Holdings Ltd. 
Richard Hislop Ltd. 
Premier Distributors & Manufacturers 
Ltd. 
Brooke Holdings Ltd. 
Premier Distributors & Manufacturers 
Ltd. 
Richard Hislop Ltd. 
Abba Foods Ltd. 
Abba Foods Ltd. 
Stayfresh Australasia Ltd. 
Stayfresh Australasia Ltd. 
Ocean Tradin~ Ltd. 
Marios Pizzeria 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
WeHington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

No. 136 

Bid 
$ 

900.00 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 

Bid 
$ 

1,000.00 
500.00 
350.00 
250.00 
215.00 
150.00 
105.00 
105.00 
100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

Bid 

75.00 
60.00 
55.00 
55.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
35.00 
35.00 
25.00 
25.00 
23.00 
21.00 

$ 
400.00 
350.00 
300.00 
210.00 
210.00 
205.00 
205.00 
200.00 
192.00 
185.00 

184.00 
165.00 
165.00 
165.00 
163.00 
162.00 
160.00 
160.00 
151.00 
151.00 
150.00 
140.00 
135.00 
120.00 
105.00 
105.00 

105.00 
105.00 

105.00 
105.00 
102.00 
102.00 
101.00 
101.00 
100.00 
90.00 


